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COMMUNITY 

  

ADVERTISE 

  Advertise your business in 

the Eureka Review.  The 

Eureka Review is also online 

on the City website: 

www.eurekautah.org 

 
1/8 page  $3.00  1/4 page  $6.00      
1/2 page  $12.00 Full page $24.00  

   
Contact the Eureka City Office 

at  

(435) 433-6915 

or email at eureka15@cut.net  

Deadline is on the 25th of 

each month 

BOOK  

PRESENTATION 

 

A Book written about  

Rowana Larsen Hansen 

Will be presented to the  

Tintic Historical Society 

On Friday, April 8th, 2022 

At 1:00 pm 

Public Welcome to Attend!! 

  

Upcoming Meetings: 

 
*    City Council Work Meeting -   
    Monday, April 4, 2022 at 7:00 pm 
 
*    Eureka Recreation Meeting -  
     Thursday, April 7, 2022 
 
* City Council Meeting -  
     Monday, April 11, 2022 at 7:00 pm 
 
* Planning Commission Meeting -  
 Thursday, April 28, 2022 at 7:00 pm 

 

You can visit the City’s Website (eurekautah.org) to 
view agenda’s, minutes, or news from town. 

  



 









April 2022 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
  

  

   

    1 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8 pm 

  

2 

3 
 

4 
 

City Council  
Work Meeting 

7:00 pm 
  
   
  
  

 

 
 

5 
  

 
  
  
  

6 
  

7 
 

Recreation Meeting 
7:00 pm 

8 9 
  

10 
  

11 

   
City Council  

Meeting 
7:00 pm 

 
 
 
   
  
 
  

 

12 
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm 

  
  
  
 
  

 

 

13 

 
DUP  

12:00 pm 
L. D. S. Church 

 

14 
  
  

15 

 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8 pm 

  

   

16 
  

   
  

17 
 

18 
  

19 
  
   

20 

 
Senior Citizens 

12:00 pm 
 
   
 
 
  
  
   
 
  
   

21 

 
  
  
  
  

22 
  
  

23 
  

24 

 

 

  

25 26  
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm 

  

  
 

  

 27 

 
Food Bank 

1-2 pm 
  
 
  

28   
Planning Meeting 

7:00 pm 

29 
  

30  



May 2022 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
 

2 
 

City Council  
Work Meeting 

7:00 pm 

3 
  

4 5 

 
Recreation Meeting 

7:00 pm 

6 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8 pm 

  

7 

8 
MOTHER’S DAY 

9 
 

City Council Meeting  
7 pm 

 
  
  
 
  
 
  

10 
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm  

 
  
  

11 

 
DUP  

Eureka City Park 
12 pm 

  
  
  
 

12 

 

  
 

13 
  
  

14 
  

 

15 

 

16 
  
 
  
  
 
 
  

 

 

17 
  
 
  

18 

  
Senior Citizens 

12:00 pm 
  

19 
  

20 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8 pm 

  
 
  

21 

22 
 

23 
   

24 

 
Ladies of ELKS Meeting 

7 pm  
  
  
  
  

 
  
 
 
 
 

25 
    

Food Bank 
1-2 pm 

  
  
  

26 
 

Planning Meeting 
7:00 pm 

  
  
  
  

27 

  
  

28 

  

29 
 

 

 

 

 

 

30 
MEMORIAL DAY 

HOLIDAY 
(City Office 

Will Be Closed) 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

31 
  

  
   
 

  
  
 
  
  

  

  


